

10
EX CIVIL317/23
PAVITRA DEVI Vs. ARUN KUMAR

12.12.2023

Present: None.

Be awaited for 11.30 AM.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
ADJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi:12.12.2023

At 12.25 PM.

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **15.03.2024.**

(SHILPI M JAIN)
ADJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi:12.12.2023