

8 EX CIVIL 317/23 PAVITRA DEVI Vs. ARUN KUMAR

13.12.2024

One of regular steno is on leave and no substituted steno is available.

Present: None.

Put up for purpose fixed on 27.03.2025.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 13.12.2024 (sr)